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duplex printanier mai 2023 partie 2

N° |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 DDIMELS
2 DL+QEIUA DIMES H4 | 18
3 |AEKHANT SQUALIDE 8H 101 |119
4 |AN+BULOT |TAKAHE KS | 36 |[155
5 |IDXU?ER EBOULANT O8 | 83 |238
6 OIEEYCL |(N)DEXEUR 10F | 89 327
7 ||IO+ARSSE LYCEE J 1 38 | 365
8 |AEZBUAR SOLAIRES 1H 131 1496
9 AR+ENWHL |DAUBEZ H10 | 57 |553
10 -FRRIVUN CRAWLE 3J 34 | 587
11 -EAHVIEF KIF /K 130 |617
12 [FV+OOPNU BEHAIE 13H | 24 | 641
13 INOV+GRUJ |POUF 11C | 23 | 664
14 |-TNA?TES JOUR 12A | 46 710
15 [TNGERIA ENT(R)ATES 14B | 70 780
16 INNECSOI INTEGRA 2B | 76 | 856
17 VMOPEST NICOSIEN B 1 62 918
18 |EMOPTV+R | TAKAHES KS | 38 956
TORVE A4 | 45 1001




